

W.P(C)No. 521 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.521/2002(For Preliminary Hearing)

P. RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

With

W.P(C)No.523/2002,W.P(C)No.524/2002,W.P(C)No.525/2002

Date : 10/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.N.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Promila,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Jyothish,Adv.

M/s. P.H.Parekh & Mr. Rohit Alex,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue Notice on the Writ Petitions.
Tag with W.P.(C) No. 410/2001.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master