

W.P(C)No. 37 OF 2003

ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.37/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

A. VENKATARAMI REDDY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.38/2003

Date : 07/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Promila,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.
Tag with WP(C)No. 410 of 2001.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master