

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.521 OF 2002

P. RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO.523 of 2002

(With appln. for urging addl. grounds)

W.P(C) NO.524 of 2002

W.P(C) NO.37 of 2003

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO.38 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 07/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mr. A. Ramesh,Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex Mammen,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

for M/S. P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milon Kr. Banerjee, Attorney General

Mr. K.P. Pathak, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of us (S.B. Sinha, J.  
) is not a  
member.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHAR

DWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER