

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 465 OF 2005

NARENDRA CHAPALGAONKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with the connected matter i.e. Writ
Petition(C) No.521/2002.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER