

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 521 OF 2002

P. RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS  
and office report )

Date: 17/02/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For the appearing parties

Mr. Mathei M. Paikeday, Adv.  
Mr. Jistine Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Sreegesh, Adv.

Ms. Promila, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, adv.  
Mr. Parameshwaran, Adv.  
Mr. R. sathish, Adv.  
M/s. Corporate Law & Group  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T.C. Sharma, adv.  
Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.  
M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., advs.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. G. Prakash, adv.  
Mr. KH Nobin Singh, adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Singh, adv.  
Mr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay r. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, adv.  
M/s Parekh & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudari, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application along with the main matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master