

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9558-9559/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2010 in DBCMA No.125/2010 and DBCWP No.8727/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUO-MOTO REGR.GEN.HIGH CT.OF RAJ.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/12/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)      Dr.    Manish Singhvi, AAG.  
   Mr.    D.K. Devesh, Adv.  
   Mr.    Sahil S. Chauhan, Adv.  
   Mr.    R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
   Mr.    Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
   Mr.    A.K. Soni, Adv.  
   Ms.    Jaya Tomar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place these petitions      along      with      Writ  
Petition (C) No.524 of 2002.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar